
4 SUMMAH HARGY 75 75

13 JACOB SPARKS 75 75

14 THOMAS BULLEN 75 75 75 225

22 JACK BULLEN 75 75 75 225

23 JAMIN HETHRINGTON 75 75 150

57 JACOB BILLING 75 75 150

122 NATE THOMPSON 75 75 75 225

221 ZANE THOMPSON 75 75 75 75 300

256 KIERAN ROSE 75 75 150

869 CHRISTOPHER WAITES 75 75

444 SLADE HALLGATH 72 69 75 75 291

33 JACK NOWLAND 69 72 60 201

4 BILLY HARGY 66 66

71 JASPER FRANKLIN 75 64 54 69 0 262

68 ASHLEY CAMPBELL 62 62 63 70 0 257

444 SLADE HALLGATH 54 50 58 60 0 222

51 ARCHIE BUDD 64 52 56 38 0 210

27 REUBEN KELSALL 45 45 0 90

221 RILEY BASHFORTH 75 0 75

4 BILLY HARGY 72 0 72

92 BRADLEY CLANCY 48 0 48

X ETHAN SULTANA 42 0 42

52 ANGUS BUDD 67 62 67 70 0 266

526 JACK BRIGGENSHAW 62 64 64 69 0 259

74 CODY FELLOWS 54 54 56 62 0 226

291 HAYDEN MATTERSON 72 75 50 0 197

65cc 10-U13yrs

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point

Overall 

Place

Div 2 50cc 7-U9yrs

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5

Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point

Overall 

Place

Total 

Point

Overall 

Place

65cc 7-U10yrs

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3

Coffs Harbour Motorcycle Club

2013 Series Results

DIV 1 Demo 50cc 4-U9yrs

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point



52 ANGUS BUDD 66 66 69 75 276

88 HUDSON TAYLOR 54 56 58 60 228

291 HAYDEN MATTERSON 75 75 50 200

28 JOSHUA WILLIAMS 60 20 40 64 184

9 JACOB SMIDT 54 56 110

36 RILEY HUBBARD 48 48

7 KYE MALONE 65 69 75 75 284

526 JACK BRIGGENSHAW 46 56 52 54 208

28 BRAEDEN MALONE 64 60 66 190

51 CAMERON HALL 45 45 50 48 188

32 ADAM NOWLAND 70 66 136

45 BEN ANDREWS 72 72

17 BROCK MULLARD 60 60

34 KURT ATCHISON 56 56

36 COOPER SPENCER 54 54

27 BAILEY SPENCER 50 50

9 JACOB SMIDT 44 44

9 ZACHARY SULTANA 39 39

14 COREY CUTLER 30 30

36 RILEY HUBBARD 0

97 MONIQUE TAYLOR 69 50 66 50 235

251 TENAYAH McLEOD 50 0 75 125

F66 MIKAYLA LOBB DNF 0

82 JOSH KELLY 60 45 49 66 220

166 BRAD MERCER 66 69 75 210

123 LACHLAN BURNS 69 58 58 185

210 TOM CRAIG 25 75 50 150

117 NOAH BAPTISTE 52 41 52 145

150cc 2st - 250cc 4st 13 - U16Y

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point

Overall 

Place

85c 2st -150cc 4st 12-U16 GIRLS

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point

Overall 

Place

85c 2st -150cc 4st 9-U12yrs

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5

Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point

Overall 

Place

Total 

Point

Overall 

Place

85c 2st -150cc 4st 12-U16yrs

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3



251 TENAYAH McLEOD 65 49 114

221 BEN BIGNELL 50 58 108

118 ELISHA BATES 39 28 67

224 BRYCE BAFF 55 55

45 BEN ANDREWS 54 54

7 JAMIE MULLARD 54 54

257 JACOB PHILLIPS 42 42

420 ZEIGGY HUBBARD 31 31

24/315 KYE FORBES 40 48 54 75 217

526 MIKE THORNCROFT 61 75 136

4 BRAD HARDAKER 58 66 124

454 MATT JOHANSON 47 63 110

114 NATHAN POOLE 58 22 80

355 JACK CRAIG 20 58 78

66 DAMON BATTERSON 72 72

732 JACK FOLEY 65 0 65

80 PHIL CROUGH 62 62

287 JAMES STOTT 60 60

152 JOSHUA BUTTON 56 DNF 56

82 TOBY SHERIDAN 48 48

77 ALEC HURST 44 44

468 LEWIS LANDRIGAN 44 44

847 MITCH GLOVER 44 44

64 JARRYN HART 43 43

976 CORRIE VERDEN 42 42

113 JESSE JENKINS 34 34

315 ALEX BIGNELL 32 32

991 CAMERON AMOS 29 29

619 GEMMA BORSATO 28 28

42 JOSH BENNETT 27 27

3 HAYDEN COOPER 24 24

22 BRENTON BENNIE 8 15 23

258 BRAD FENTON 23 23

62 AMY WEDD 22 22

94 SCOTT CRAMEY 22 22

x MITCH TONKIN 20 20

33 CASEY BILLING 16 16

407 LINCOLN WHITE 13 13

275 REECE BYNGE 7 7

? TONY FULLFORD 0 0

Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point

Overall 

Place

Up to 250cc 2 st - 250cc 4 st

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3



65 ROBBIE BYRNES 60 54 60 75 249

35 JORDAN ROSE 75 75 68 218

23 DEAN KING 44 48 29 121

34 JESSE JENKINS 45 66 111

2 TOBY SHERIDAN 60 32 92

82 TOBY SHERIDAN 60 32 92

31 DAN RALPH 57 15 72

77 JACK FOLEY 65 65

66 DAMON BATTERSON 62 62

8 LES STEAD 32 27 59

194 JACK POULTNEY 12 44 56

112 MARK ROSSI 40 14 54

151 ADRIAN MCINTYRE 49 49

46 MIKE THORNCROFT 44 44

214 CALEB GASBARRI 42 42

X JACKSON ETHERIDGE 42 42

407 LINCOLN WHITE 39 39

77 ALEC HURST 35 35

15 BRAD BENNIE 18 18

11 BILL BUDD 45 53 62 69 0 229

74 BRAD FELLOWS 54 47 65 60 0 226
112 MARK ROSSI 69 72 50 0 191

24 JASON WEAR 41 69 47 0 157
29 DARREN TAYLOR 44 43 52 0 139

8 LES STEAD 39 31 0 70

976 CORRIE VERDEN 62 0 62

36 GRANT CLANCY 61 0 61

15 BRAD BENNIE 24 34 0 58

117 RAY PHILLIPS 58 0 58

845 GRANT FRANKLIN 49 0 49

80 PHIL CROUGH 38 38

111 JOHN HALLGATH 34 0 34

14 GLENN POOLE 25 0 25

0 TONY FULLFORD 12 0 12

Over 35s

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point

Overall 

Place

Ladies

250cc 2 st - 255cc 4 st & Over

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point

Overall 

Place



33 CASEY BILLING 67 66 75 208

62 AMY WEDD 72 75 25 172

619 GEMMA BORSATO 48 48 62 158

24 ALEESHA CUTHEL 31 56 87

274 LAURA FOWLER 20 58 78

315 ALEX BIGNELL 72 72

97 MIRANDA BLACKFORD 49 20 69

113 KACEY COLLINS 60 60

65 ROBBIE BYRNES 20 20 22 25 87

24/315 KYE FORBES 11 14 14 22 61

82/2 TOBY SHERIDAN 15 18 18 51

35 JORDAN ROSE 0 25 25 50

34 JESSE JENKINS 25 22 47

31/27 DAN RALPH 22 16 38

112 MARK ROSSI 15 20 35

194 JACK POULTNEY 11 18 29

4 BRAD HARDAKER 14 13 27

274 JACK CRAIG 10 16 26

454 MATT JOHANSON 12 13 25

14 GLENN POOLE 20 20

526 MIKE THORNCROFT 18 DNF 18

151 ADRIAN MCINTYRE 16 16

66 DAMON BATTERSON 15 15

407 LINCOLN WHITE 13 13

23 DEAN KING 0 12 0 12

114 NATHAN POOLE 0 12 12

64 JARRYN HART 11 11

94 SCOTT CRAMEY 10 10

468 LEWIS LANDRIGAN 10 10

274 LAURA FOWLER 9 9

X MITCH TONKIN 9 9

62 AMY WEDD 8 8

24 ALESSHA CUTHEL 7 7

Overall 

Place

Open All Powers

Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point

Rd 4 Rd 5
Total 

Point

Overall 

Place
Rider No Rider Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3




